## AMENDMENTS TO LB 669

## (Amendments to E & R amendments, ER131)

## Introduced by Fulton

1	1. On page 18, line 7, strike " <u>The</u> " and insert " <u>Sixty</u>
2	days or more after perfection of service of process, the"; in line
3	13 strike " <u>The</u> " and insert " <u>Both</u> "; and strike beginning with " <u>at</u> "
4	in line 14 through " <u>has</u> " in line 15 and insert " <u>both parties have</u>
5	certified that they have".